RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE - 560 054.

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 1ST YEAR B.E & B.ARCH 2020 - 2021

For those students who have been alloted under | For those students who have been alloted under
COMED'K Quota MANAGEMENT Quota
Sé—) PARTICULARS BE B.ARCH BE B.ARCH
camaran IS camarana (DTN casmarann LB a1 A
| COLLEGE FEES
1 |Prospectus & Application Fee 1.000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
2 [Admission Fee 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
3 [Tuition Fee 201,960 | 2,001,960 2,01960| 201,960 2,01,960| 201960| 201960 201960
4 [Miscelleneous Fee 5,700 5,700 5,700 5,700 5,700 5,700 5,700 5,700
5 |SISFee 2,500 2,500 3,000 3,000 2,500 2,500 3,000 3,000
6 |Internet Fee 7.000 7.000 7.500 7,500 7,000 7.000 7,500 7.500
7 |RFID, Insurance & Misc. Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
TOTAL 2,22,160 2,22,160 2,23,160 2,23,160 2,22,160 2,22,160 2,23,160 2,23,160
ITUNIVERSITY FEES _

1 |Registration Fee 3,000 3,000 3.000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
2 |e-learning Fee 2,000 2,000 2,500 | " 2500 2,000 2,000 2,500 2,500
3 |e-consortium Fee 750 750 750 o 750 750 750 750 750
4 |Miscelleneous Fee 970 970 970 ; 970 970 970 970 970
5 |Eligibility Fee 1,000 2,500 1,000 2,500 1,000 2,500 1,000 2,500
TOTAL 7,720 9,220 8,220 9,720 7,720 9,220 8,220 9,720

GRAND TOTAL 2,29,880 | 2,31,380 | 2,31,380 [ 2,32,880 | 2,29,880 | 2,31,380 | 2,31,380 | 2,32,880

LESS: PAID IN COMED'K 55,000 55.000 55,000 55,000
TOBE PAID IN COLLEGE 1,74,880 | 1,76,380 | 1,76,380 | 1,77,880
Note:
MODE OF FEE PAYMENT TO BE MADE ONLY BY : Mb;ﬂ
a) DEMAND DRAFT - In favour of "M.S.RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY", Payable at Bangalore M.S. m’&‘:&w! Of TECHNOLOGY
b) Online payment: NET BANKING / RTGS / NEFT / IMPS ( Instituth, wm,
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